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Resilience Panelists

• Nicole Tai, GreenLynx, Santa Rosa, CA – ntai@greenlynx.net

• Max Wechsler, Urban Ore, Berkeley, CA – max.w@urbanore.com

• Ed Dunn, Building Resources, San Francisco, CA  – ed_dunn_1999@yahoo.com

• Ted Reiff, The Reuse People, Oakland, CA & Multiple Locations  –
tedreiff@thereusepeople.org

• Paul Gardner, Whole House Building Supply, Los Altos, CA  – paul@driftwoodsalvage.com

• James Dawes, Placemakers, Inc, San Carlos, CA  – james@placemakersinc.com

• Dave Marcan, Marcan Enterprise Inc., Redwood City, CA – dave@marcanenterprise.com

• Joel Blaschke, Ballard Reuse, Seattle, WA  – joel@ballardreuse.com

• Shane Endicott, Northwest Deconstruction Specialists, Portland, OR  –
shane@nwdeconstruction.com

• Jackie Kirouac-Fram, ReBuilding Center, Portland, OR  – jackie@rebuildingcenter.org

• Nicholas Harvey, Bay Area Redwood, Pleasanton, CA  – nick@bayarearedwood.com
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Many thanks to our 
speakers!

Questions & Answers
via Webinar Chat



Visit us at the
Bay Area Deconstruction

Workgroup Website
hosted by

StopWaste.org

Bit.ly/BADeconWG


